ASCEND
High Frequency Charger
SINGLE PHASE INPUT MODEL: 20 - 100 AMP OUTPUT
THREE PHASE INPUT MODEL: 20 - 280 AMP OUTPUT
PROVIDING CONTINUITY OF ELECTRICAL POWER
Elevate your charging with the efficient and
easy-to-use Ascend.
The modular Ascend High Frequency Charger from AMETEK

Additional Single Phase Model Specifications
Model Number
Output
Amps
DC Volts
(Range)
AC/DC
Efficiency %
AC Input
Amps / Phase
Cabinet Style
Heat Loss
(BTU / hr)
Circuit Breaker Ampacity Weight
AC Input DC Output lb kg
ASC-120-0020-240-1 20 110 - 147 94 15 FS1 616 20 25 69 31
ASC-120-0040-240-1 40 110 - 147 94 30 FS1 1233 40 50 86 39
ASC-120-0060-240-1 60 110 - 147 94 44 FS2 1849 80 80 137 62
ASC-120-0080-240-1 80 110 - 147 94 59 FS2 2465 100 100 152 69
ASC-120-0100-240-1 100 110 - 147 94 74 FS2 3082 125 125 167 76
Dimensions
Cabinet Type Dimensions Inches Millimeters
FS1 - wall mount1 (H x W x D) 22.75 x 18 x 18 578 x 457 x 457
FS2 - floor mount (H x W x D) 40.5 x 18 x 18 1029 x 457 x 457
FS3 - wall mount1 (H x W x D) 22.75 x 18 x 21 578 x 457 x 535
  FS4 - floor mount (H x W x D) 54.5 x 18 x 21 1384 x 457 x 535
FS5 - floor mount (H x W x D) 79 x 32 x 36 2007 x 813 x 914
1 Optional stand available for 20 A and 40 A
Model Number Designation System
ASC — 120 — 0100 — 240 — 1 — B
A B C D E F
A – Indicates Base Model Number - ASC single phase input
B	– Indicates DC Output Voltage – 120 = 120 VDC,
C	– Indicates DC Output Current – 0040 = 40 A, 0100 = 100 A
D	– Indicates AC Input Voltage – 240 = 208 / 240 VAC, 480 = 480 VAC
E	– Indicates number of Input Phases – 1 = Single Phase
F	– Indicates Customization – B = Base, C = Custom
Specifications subject to change. Contact us for lead times, optional packages and additional information.
Additional Three Phase Model Specifications
Model Number
Output
Amps
DC Volts
(Range)
AC/DC
Efficiency %
AC Input
Amps / Phase
Cabinet Style
Heat Loss
(BTU / hr)
Circuit Breaker Ampacity Weight
AC Input DC Output lb kg
ASC-120-20-480-3 20 110 - 147 94 3.7 FS3 616 5 25 108 49
ASC-120-40-480-3 40 110 - 147 94 7.5 FS3 1233 10 50 125 57
ASC-120-60-480-3 60 110 - 147 94 11.1 FS4 1849 15 80 194 88
ASC-120-80-480-3 80 110 - 147 94 14.8 FS4 2465 20 100 211 96
ASC-120-100-480-3 100 110 - 147 94 18.5 FS4 3082 25 125 228 103
ASC-120-120-480-3 120 110 - 147 94 22.2 FS4 3698 30 150 246 112
ASC-120-140-480-3 140 110 - 147 94 25.9 FS4 4315 35 175 263 119
ASC-120-160-480-3 160 110 - 147 94 29.6 FS4 4931 40 200 280 127
ASC-120-180-480-3 180 110 - 147 94 33.3 FS5 5547 45 225 726 329
ASC-120-200-480-3 200 110 - 147 94 37.0 FS5 6164 50 250 743 337
ASC-120-220-480-3 220 110 - 147 94 40.7 FS5 6780 60 300 760 3445
ASC-120-240-480-3 240 110 - 147 94 44.4 FS5 7396 60 300 777 352
ASC-120-260-480-3 260 110-147 94 48.1 FS5 2348 70 400 794 360
ASC-120-280-480-3 280 110-147 94 51.8 FS5 3529 70 400 811 368
WORLD HEADQUARTERS
875 Dearborn Drive
Columbus, Ohio 43085
Phone: +1-614-846-7500
Toll Free: +1-800-635-7300
Fax: +1-614-885-3990
GLOBAL OFFICES LOCATED IN
Mexico
Asia Pacific
Brazil
WEBSITE
EMAIL
SCI.sales@AMETEK.com Middle East
India
Argentina
THE PURPOSE OF OUR BUSINESS IS TO PROVIDE CONTINUITY
OF ELECTRICAL POWER TO KEEP BUSINESSES IN BUSINESS.
WE DO THIS BY HELPING CLIENTS SOLVE THEIR POWER PROBLEMS
AND BY CREATING THE MOST ECONOMICAL LONG-TERM RESULTS.
REV 12/2025